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CoinSpot

End of Financial Year Statement 2022

Coin Balances as at 30/06/2022

All listed AUD rates are approximate

User: leo.noicos@gmail.com

L & E Noicos Superannuation Fund

ABN: 54632480937

ACN: 131717630

Corporate Trustee Name: L & E Noicos Superannuation Pty Ltd
12 Torrens Street

College Park SA 5069

Balance Summary

COIN COIN BALANCE RATE (AUD)
AUD $201,525.33 1
KDA 2621.54236055 2.27140662
ETH 5.00004203 1500.80272242

Fee Summary
FEES
Buy Fees

Sell Fees

Casey Block Services
ABN: 19 619 574 186

TOTAL (AUD)
$201,525.33
5,954.58867236

7,504.07669084

GROSS (AUD)
$7,368.21

$5,234.20



Transaction History

DATE

11/06/2022 09:47
AM

11/06/2022 09:41 AM

11/06/2022 09:39
AM

13/05/2022 09:13 AM

11/05/2022 05:37 PM

11/05/2022 05:32 PM

11/05/2022 05:27 PM

30/04/2022 08:23
AM

25/04/2022 10:12 AM

25/04/2022 10:09
AM

25/04/2022 09:10
AM

20/04/2022 11:45 AM

18/04/2022 07:14 PM

09/04/2022 12:27
PM

05/04/2022 09:39
PM

05/04/2022 09:38
PM

05/04/2022 09:37
PM

05/04/2022 09:37
PM

03/04/2022 10:34
PM

03/04/2022 10:32
PM

03/04/2022 10:31 PM

10/03/2022 12:42 PM

TYPE

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

COIN

KDA/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

KDA/AUD
SOL/AUD
ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

KDA/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

KDA/AUD

KDA/AUD

KDA/AUD

KDA/AUD

USDT/SOL

KDA/AUD

KDA/AUD

CRO/AUD

KDA/AUD

ETH/AUD

KDA/AUD

KDA/AUD

AMOUNT

2000

100.06866

2.5

2000

100

2.5

50

1000

50

1000

1000

1453.7444933920706

472.29047072

7.2e-7

112

938.90977443

10000

500

950

494

FEE (AUD)

$49.29292929

$52.76347527

$59.1760101

$49.3070297
$87.83838384
$82.96893939

$44.95959596

$57.27272727

$68.59090909

$80.82727273

$66.96969697

$77.32673267

$100

$40.72930693

$1e-8

$11.73227723

$98.91089109

$63.40636364

$51.63366337

$95.93960396

$98.57425743

$43.16262626

TOTAL (AUD)

$4,880

$5,223.58

$5,858.42

$4,980.01
$8,696
$8,213.93

$4,451

$5,670

$6,790.5

$8,001.9

$6,630

$7,810

$9,900

$4,113.66

$0

$1,184.96

$9,990

$6,277.23

$5,215

$9,689.9

$9,956

$4,2731



DATE

10/03/2022 12:40 PM

09/03/2022 08:34
PM

09/03/2022 08:02
PM

08/03/2022 07:12
PM

08/03/2022 07:06
PM

08/03/2022 03:10
PM

08/03/2022 03:09
PM

22/02/2022 10:20
AM

22/02/2022 10:20
AM

29/01/2022 07:49
PM

29/01/2022 07:49
PM

21/01/2022 10:24 AM

21/01/2022 10:23 AM

11/01/2022 11:59 AM

11/01/2022 11:58 AM

11/01/2022 11:37 AM

09/01/2022 09:02
PM

09/01/2022 09:02
PM

10/12/2021 09:25 AM

10/12/2021 09:24 AM

23/11/202111:36 AM

23/11/202111:33 AM

23/11/202111:32 AM

08/11/2021 08:27 PM

08/11/2021 08:27 PM

TYPE

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy

COIN

CRO/AUD

CRO/AUD

KDA/AUD

KDA/AUD

CRO/AUD

KDA/AUD

KDA/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

ADA/AUD

EGLD/AUD

KSM/AUD

KSM/AUD

DOT/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

USDT/AUD

EGLD/AUD

AMOUNT

10000

10000

977.51710654

484.97297297

10000

531.59652928

602

100

2.5

50

4126.92438484

22.82531784

11.52808261

7.514277126540427

164.36554898

50

2.5

100

80.8

83

6.99

7216.03287047

22.82531784

FEE (AUD)

$55.40070707

$58.27554455

$99.00990099

$44.41584158

$54.59049505

$48.5280198

$54.89534653

$118.14141414

$180.63333333

$94.13118812

$71.17821782

$71.96251445
$53.25676937
$38.75182436
$25.25252525

$54.30704149

$97.04040404

$108.48813131

$257.53535354
$293.61717172
$243.10189899
$250.96181818
$400.30317879
$99.00990099

$99.00990099

TOTAL (AUD)

$5,484.67

$5,885.83

$10,000

$4,486

$5,513.64

$4,901.33

$5,544.43

$11,696

$17,882.7

$9,507.25

$7,189

$7,124.29
$5,272.42
$3,836.43
$2,500

$5,376.4

$9,607

$10,740.33

$25,496
$29,068.1
$24,067.09
$24,845.22
$39,630.01
$10,000

$10,000



DATE

05/11/2021 05:24 PM

25/10/2021 05:42 PM

21/10/2021 06:19 PM

21/10/2021 06:19 PM

21/10/2021 06:17 PM

21/10/2021 01:14 AM

21/10/2021 01:13 AM

15/10/2021 03:29 PM

09/10/202110:46 AM

09/10/2021 09:11 AM

07/10/2021 07:12 PM

07/10/2021 07:12 PM

07/10/2021 08:25 AM

07/10/2021 08:25 AM

07/10/202112:17 AM

07/10/202112:17 AM

20/09/202112:29 PM

20/09/2021 08:40
AM

16/09/2021 05:03
PM

15/09/2021 08:10 AM

13/09/2021 09:14 AM

11/09/2021 11:44 AM

09/09/2021 08:58
PM

08/09/2021 04:48
PM

08/09/2021 04:14
PM

08/09/2021 03:54
PM

08/09/2021 08:56
AM

TYPE
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy
Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

COIN

USDT/AUD

ETH/AUD

KSM/AUD

KSM/AUD

DOT/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

ETH/AUD

ETH/AUD

ETH/AUD

ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

SOL/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

SOL/AUD

ADA/AUD

ETH/AUD

FTT/AUD

SOL/AUD

FTT/AUD

AMOUNT

14401.84458825

3.49004203

9.52090791

9.52145183

164.36554898

80.06115013

3.5

5

5

4.6588038

4.85943595

110.282765

4.90023129

112.56697735

106.81478316

4.89913656

100

143.50304463

53.26290977

10

120.09126936

70.1488655

4126.92438484

6.32832431

100

91.69665634

83.46940647

FEE (AUD)
$198.01980198
$198.01980198

$49.5049505
$49.5049505
$99.00990099
$180.57356436
$192.53366337
$264.76930693
$243.72727273
$228.2780921
$247.52475248
$247.52475248
$247.52475248
$247.52475248
$247.52475248
$247.52475248

$206.63636364

$300.10980162

$120.81188119

$473.24752475
$297.02970297

$186.10980198

$148.51485149

$284.19417794

$89.45454545

$201.81600454

$79.0514298

TOTAL (AUD)
$20,000
$20,000

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$18,237.93
$19,445.9
$26,741.7
$24,129
$22,599.53
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

$20,457

$29,710.87

$12,202

$47,798
$30,000

$18,797.09

$15,000

$28,135.22

$8,856

$19,979.78

$7,826.09



DATE

08/09/2021 08:39
AM

07/09/2021 09:31 PM

07/09/2021 08:37
PM

07/09/2021 08:37
PM

06/09/2021 09:10
PM

06/09/2021 09:06
PM

06/09/2021 09:04
PM

Deposit History
CREATED

08/11/2021 02:39 PM
05/11/2021 02:37 PM
25/10/2021 05:32 PM
21/10/2021 05:38 PM
15/10/2021 07:59 PM
06/10/2021 08:06 PM
08/09/2021 02:35 PM
07/09/2021 05:28 PM
06/09/202102:36 PM
06/09/202102:36 PM

Total Deposits

Withdrawal History

No withdrawals.

TYPE

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

COIN

SOL/AUD

SOL/AUD

FTT/AUD

SOL/AUD

ETH/AUD

SOL/AUD

SOL/AUD

AMOUNT

215.8590308370044

114.17697431

183.46940647

193.37871287

6.32832431

173.0959446

247.35331948

FEE (AUD)

$494.94949495

$297.02970297

$198.01980198

$495.04950495

$346.53465347

$346.53465347

$495.04950495

TYPE

Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit

Direct Deposit

REFERENCE

D00122917102

D00122786413

D00121967179

D00121770125

D00121422141

D00120842120

D00119199076

D00119122623

D00119036056

D00119036043

TOTAL (AUD)

$49,000

$30,000

$20,000

$50,000

$35,000

$35,000

$50,000

AMOUNT (AUD)
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$7,529.14

$100,000
$20,000
$100,000
$20,000
$100,000

$427,529.14



Send Transaction History

DATE COIN  ADDRESS AMOUNT
8;{;8/ ﬁ&m SOL  ApUkCka5FdEyiNBMBPH3FrJRTsKsBiGpcE2Z4raQBQzc  329.66452551
8;/: 83/ i‘ﬁf SOL  ApUkCka5FdEyiNBMBPH3FrJRTsKsBiGpcE2Z4raQBQze  420.44926408
82:/;1)/2;\7 USDT Ox71aa313740e5f13a6e733802a336339¢886caas9 7216.03287
08/11/202111:15  spT  Ox71aa313740e5M13a6e733802a336330e88ecaasd 14401.844588

AM

Receive Transaction History

/

DATE COIN ADDRESS AMOUNT AMO!
16/10/2021 : .

03:28 PM SOL AnWadB7bep5DoAZ72cyBRCfmkjAPvgW1Sh8X3fjpKHYw 62.807509864 $13,399
1222/ 5&21 SOL AnWadB7bep5DoAZ72cyBRCmkjAPvgW1Sh8X3fjbKHYw 520 $110,41
122‘5’/ 5&21 SOL  AnWadB7bep5DoAZ72cyBRCmkjAPvgWIShsX3fibKHYw 1 $212

Receive From Another User

No receives.



